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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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1,250Other

18.00924X

37.9946.331,950

44.0153.672,259

82.004,209

4,209

5,133

X345.801.0014.0024.70

X12.301.003.004.10

X621.011.0022.1028.10

X216.631.008.7024.90

X172.891.0011.3015.30

X393.391.0014.1027.90

X123.931.005.1024.30

X332.761.0017.7018.80

X453.841.0018.6024.40

X13.801.003.004.60

X0.242.000.058.90

X0.802.000.1016.15

X2.112.000.1429.50

X408.781.0013.8629.50

X0.442.000.108.90

X161.211.004.7034.30

X14.401.001.609.00

X123.201.004.0030.80

X169.651.008.7019.50

X204.401.003.5058.40

X10.341.002.204.70

X0.022.000.022.20

X52.201.003.0017.40

X0.602.000.1012.00

X258.721.008.8029.40

X366.681.0010.3035.60

X36.191.004.707.70

X73.441.004.8015.30

X420.321.0014.2029.60

X143.701.008.9016.15




